## <u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

| Provider offers the same privacy   | protections found   | in this DPA bety   | ween it and [ $^{	extsf{C}}$  | Cuyahoga   | a Falls City S   | chools  |  |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|---|--|
| ] ("Originating LEA") which is dithis General Offer of Privacy Terronly to privacy protections, and price, term, or schedule of servic Subscribing LEA may also agree to needs of the Subscribing LEA. The in the applicable privacy statues Service Agreement; or three (3) years the signed Exhibit address:  legal@canva.com. | nated [January 13, ms ("General Offer Provider's signatu ces, or to any oth change the data e Provider may wit; (2) a material clyears after the data | ") through its same shall not never provision not provided by Suchdraw the Genthange in the same | other LEA (<br>ignature below<br>cessarily bind<br>it addressed ir<br>bscribing LEA t<br>eral Offer in th<br>ervices and p<br>signature to th | This Gen  Provider to  this DPA.  to the Provide  cothe provide  coducts lis | ng LEA") who heral Offer shall oo ther terms, The Provider wider to suit the fig. (1) a material ted in the original or the original of the original of the original or the or | accepts I extend such as and the unique change ginating |  |
| Canva Ptyolitsched by: BY: Jason Wilmot  |   | Detector   |   |  |  |   |  |
| 8361BAECB1E147B  |   | Date: Jan  | uary 13, 2022 <sub>_</sub>  |  |  |   |  |
| Printed Name: <u>Jason Wilmo</u>   | red Name:   |  |   |  |  |   |  |
| 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a se General Offer of Privacy Terms. T of this DPA for the term of the DI ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBIN ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **  | he Subscribing LEAPA between the [_   | A and the Provid   | der shall there   | ore be bou<br>_] and the   | und by the sam<br>Provider. **PI   | ie terms<br>RIOR TO                                     |  |
| D Dhil Ionaa   |   | Data: 00   | 24.40.40  |  |  |   |  |

By: *Phil Jones* Date: <u>2024-10-18</u>

Printed Name: Phil Jones Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Lakewood Local School District</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Phil Jones

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address:

Phone: <u>740-928-6621</u>

Email: pjones@lakewoodlocal.k12.oh.us